k7
(Z/%Z{”{/ ATLANTIC NATIONAL GOLF CLUB

GOLF CLUB

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

FRESH TOMATO SALSA
With Tortilla Chips

FLATBREAD PIZZA
Fresh Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Cheese
ADD Olives, Bacon, Jalapenos, Onions or Ham $.50 ea.

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS
Served with Choice of BBQ or Honey Mustard Sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Grilled Chicken, Monterey Jack Cheese
Tomato Salsa and Sour Cream

BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS
Served with Mild, Medium or Hot Sauce, Veggies & Bleu Cheese or Ranch Dressing

SALADS

THE ATLANTIC SALAD
Mixed Greens, Romaine, Chopped Egg, Diced Tomato,
Bacon, Tossed in a Fresh Basil Vinaigrette

CHEF’S SALAD
Mixed Greens, Julienne Ham, Turkey, Swiss, American Cheese,
Tomato, and Egg, with Your Choice of Dressing

TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD

Romaine, Croutons & Fresh Parmesan Cheese
Tossed in a Caesar Dressing

ADD Grilled Chicken $3.00

TRIO SALAD

Chicken, Tuna and Egg Salad served with Beef Steak
Tomatoes and assorted crackers

18% GRATUITY INCLUDED FOR PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE

£3
Ntlantic

Netional

GOLF CLUB

$3.50 Cup
$4.50 Bowl

$4.95

$5.95

$5.95

$7.95

$9.95

$7.95
$8.95

$7.95

$7.95



BURGERS / SANDWICHES

All served with Choice of French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries,
Chips or Cole Slaw

ATLANTIC NATIONAL ALL BEEF HOT DOG
ADD Sauerkraut $ .50
ADD Cheese $ .50

CHAR GRILLED CUSTOM GROUND BURGER on a Grilled Kaiser Roll
With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, your choice of American, White Cheddar,
Gorgonzola or Swiss

MORGAN CLUB on Grilled Country White Bread
Grilled Breast of Chicken with Bacon, Tomato,
White Cheddar, Mayo

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH on a Kaiser Roll
With Lettuce and Tomato

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS
Served with Choice of BBQ or Honey Mustard Sauce

CLASSIC PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
Served with Sautéed Onions and Melted Swiss Cheese Served on a Hoagie Roll

REUBEN on Grilled Marble Rye
Sliced Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese
Sauerkraut, Lite Thousand Island Dressing

ROAST TURKEY CLUB
Sliced Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce Tomato, Mayo
on Honey Wheat Toast

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

American, White Cheddar or Swiss, Choice of Bread
Add Tomato $.50

Add Bacon $1.00

BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Choice of Bread

SANDWICH BOARD
Turkey Breast or Chicken, Tuna or Egg Salad with Choice of Bread
ADD Cheese $.50

BEVERAGES
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite
Lemonade
Iced Tea
Milk
Coffee, Decafe, Tea

$5.50

$9.95

$8.95

$7.95

$7.95

$9.95

$8.95

$7.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.75
$1.75

**»Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or egg products can increase your risk of foodborne iliness***



