

ATLANTIC NATIONAL GOLF CLUB



STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY	\$3.50 Cup \$4.50 Bow	
FRESH TOMATO SALSA With Tortilla Chips	\$4.95	
FLATBREAD PIZZA Fresh Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella Cheese ADD Olives, Bacon, Jalapenos, Onions or Ham \$.50 ea.	\$5.95	
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS Served with Choice of BBQ or Honey Mustard Sauce	\$5.95	
GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA Grilled Chicken, Monterey Jack Cheese Tomato Salsa and Sour Cream	\$7.95	
BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS Served with Mild, Medium or Hot Sauce, Veggies & Bleu Cheese or Ranch Dressing	\$9.95	
SALADS		
THE ATLANTIC SALAD Mixed Greens, Romaine, Chopped Egg, Diced Tomato, Bacon, Tossed in a Fresh Basil Vinaigrette	\$7.95	
CHEF'S SALAD Mixed Greens, Julienne Ham, Turkey, Swiss, American Cheese, Tomato, and Egg, with Your Choice of Dressing	\$8.95	
TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD Romaine, Croutons & Fresh Parmesan Cheese Tossed in a Caesar Dressing ADD Grilled Chicken \$3.00	\$7.95	
TRIO SALAD Chicken, Tuna and Egg Salad served with Beef Steak Tomatoes and assorted crackers	\$7.95	

18% GRATUITY INCLUDED FOR PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE

BURGERS / SANDWICHES

All served with Choice of French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Chips or Cole Slaw

ATLANTIC NATIONAL ALL BEEF HOT DOG ADD Sauerkraut \$.50 ADD Cheese \$.50	\$5.50
CHAR GRILLED CUSTOM GROUND BURGER on a Grilled Kaiser Roll With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, your choice of American, White Cheddar, Gorgonzola or Swiss	\$9.95
MORGAN CLUB on Grilled Country White Bread Grilled Breast of Chicken with Bacon, Tomato, White Cheddar, Mayo	\$8.95
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH on a Kaiser Roll With Lettuce and Tomato	\$7.95
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS Served with Choice of BBQ or Honey Mustard Sauce	\$7.95
CLASSIC PHILLY CHEESE STEAK Served with Sautéed Onions and Melted Swiss Cheese Served on a Hoagie Roll	\$9.95
REUBEN on Grilled Marble Rye Sliced Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese Sauerkraut, Lite Thousand Island Dressing	\$8.95
ROAST TURKEY CLUB Sliced Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce Tomato, Mayo on Honey Wheat Toast	\$7.95
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH American, White Cheddar or Swiss, Choice of Bread Add Tomato \$.50 Add Bacon \$1.00	\$6.95
BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Choice of Bread	\$6.95
SANDWICH BOARD Turkey Breast or Chicken, Tuna or Egg Salad with Choice of Bread ADD Cheese \$.50	\$6.95
BEVERAGES	
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite Lemonade Iced Tea Milk Coffee, Decafe, Tea	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$1.75 \$1.75

^{**&}quot;Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or egg products can increase your risk of foodborne illness***